DOC

252817
245269
255102
252777
232930
250638
243444

NAME

Cantrell, Brandon
Gray, Devin
Hawkins, Hobert
King, Barry
Lewis, Andre
Riggs, Kelli
Wilson, Santini

Releases - December 19, 2012

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation ISP Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marion County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jalil

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)




