DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
252817	Cantrell, Brandon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245269	Gray, Devin	Shock Probation ISP Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255102	Hawkins, Hobert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252777	King, Barry	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
232930	Lewis, Andre	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250638	Riggs, Kelli	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243444	Wilson, Santini	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)